Communications Systems - DCNM-MMD2 Multimedia device
DCNM-MMD2 Multimedia device
DICENTIS
u 7" capacitive touchscreen for video, meeting
content and internet access
u Built‑in Near Field Communication (NFC)
contactless tag reader
u Unobtrusive pluggable microphone

(-4 ºF to +140 ºF)
Relative humidity < 90 %, > 5%
Ordering information
DCNM-MMD2 Multimedia device
Multimedia conference device with capacitive touch
screen and built‑in Near Field Communication (NFC)
contactless tag reader. Microphone and cable to be
ordered separately.
Order number DCNM-MMD2 | F.01U.414.514
Communications Systems - DCNM-MMD2 Multimedia device 3 | 3
Accessories
DCNM-HDMIC High directive microphone
DICENTIS High Directive Microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-HDMIC | F.01U.374.038
F.01U.269.132
DCNM-MICS Microphone with short stem
DICENTIS short stem microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-MICS | F.01U.374.039
F.01U.288.448
DCNM-MICL Microphone with long stem
DICENTIS long stem microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-MICL | F.01U.288.447
DCNM-NCH Name card holder for DCNM-MMD
Name Card Holder for attaching to the rear side of the
DICENTIS Multimedia device.
Order number DCNM-NCH | F.01U.274.859
DCNM-MMDSP Anti reflection foil for DCNM-MMD
DICENTIS anti‑reflection foil for preventing unwanted
reflection from ceiling lights and protecting the
DICENTIS Multimedia device LCD screen.
Order number DCNM-MMDSP | F.01U.283.299
ACD-MFC-ISO Card, MIFAREclassic, 1kB, 50pcs
MIFARE Classic ID card with 1 kByte data storage, 2
application areas, one of which can be customized.
Packing information: 50 cards/ each unit
Order number ACD-MFC-ISO | F.01U.218.378
ACD-EV1-ISO Card, MIFARE EV1, 8kB, 50pcs
Mifare DESFire EV1 ID card with 8 kByte data storage, 2
application areas, one of which can be customized.
Packing information: 50 cards/ each unit
Order number ACD-EV1-ISO | F.01U.218.412
DCNM-CB02-I System cable assembly 2m
2 m (6.6 feet), system network cable for connecting all
DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB02-I | F.01U.332.138
F.01U.416.429
DCNM-CB05-I System cable assembly 5m
5 m (16.0 feet), system network cable for connecting all
DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB05-I | F.01U.332.019
F.01U.416.428
DCNM-CB10-I System cable assembly 10m
10 m (33.0 feet), system network cable for connecting
all DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB10-I | F.01U.332.020
F.01U.416.427
DCNM-CB25-I System cable assembly 25m
25 m (82.0 feet), system network cable for connecting
all DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB25-I | F.01U.332.021
F.01U.416.426
LBB3443/00 Lightweight headphones
Lightweight headphones for high-quality sound
reproduction, replaceable ear pads and normal cable.
Order number LBB3443/00 | F.01U.508.901
LBB3443/10 Lightweight headphones, braided cable
Lightweight headphones for high-quality sound